
 Pizza Menu        

 

 

Margherita      

Ham and Pineapple     

Vegetarian Deluxe        

 Cherry tomatoes, peppers, 

 red onions, mushrooms,  

 olives and rocket  

BBQ chicken new yorker    

 BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon  

Four Cheese       

 Mozzarella, brie, goats  

 cheese, gorgonzola  

Brewers Blowout     

 Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, 

 peppers, red onions, chillies,  

 olives and oregano  

Meatfeast Deluxe         

 Ham, pepperoni, meatballs  

 and salami  

9” 

Wood

fired  

£4.50 

£5.50 

£6 

 

 

 

£6.50 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

 

£7 

12” 

Wood

fired  

£6.50 

£7.50 

£9 

 

 

 

£9.50 

 

£9.50 

 

 

£9.50 

 

 

 

£10 

12” 

Deep 

Pan 

£7.50 

£9.50 

£10 

 

 

 

£10.50 

 

£10.50 

 

 

£10.50 

 

 

 

£11 



Side Orders  

 

Chunky chips       £3 

French fries       £3 

Curly fries       £3 

Onion rings       £2.50 

Sweet chilli chicken dippers   £6 

Garlic focaccia      £3 

Garlic focaccia with cheese   £3.50 

Side salad       £2 

Coleslaw        £3 


