Pizza Menu	9"	12"	12"
	Wood fired	Wood fired	Deep Pan
Margherita	£4.50	£6.50	£7.50
Ham and Pineapple	£5.50	£7.50	£9.50
Vegetarian Deluxe	£6	£9	£10
Cherry tomatoes, peppers,			
red onions, mushrooms,			
olives and rocket			
BBQ chicken new yorker	£6.50	£9.50	£10.50
BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon			
Four Cheese	£6.50	£9.50	£10.50
Mozzarella, brie, goats			
cheese, gorgonzola			
Brewers Blowout	£6.50	£9.50	£10.50
Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms,			
peppers, red onions, chillies,			
olives and oregano			
Meatfeast Deluxe	£7	£10	£11
Ham, pepperoni, meatballs			
and salami			

Side Orders

Chunky chips	£3	
French fries	£3	
Curly fries	£3	
Onion rings	£2.50	
Sweet chilli chicken dippers	£6	
Garlic focaccia	£3	
Garlic focaccia with cheese	£3.50	
Side salad	£2	
Coleslaw	£3	